total  package rate,  which UIIC will pay to the Service Provider/Contractor in 

consideration of the services by the contractor as mentioned in the tender document. 

28) The successful Tenderer shall be required to deposit an additional sum of Rs.2,70,000/- 

(Rupees Two Lac seventy thousand only) as security amount by a Demand Draft 
drawn in the favour of United India Insurance Co. Ltd., payable at Chennai and 

present himself to execute a Contract Agreement with UIIC as per terms and 

conditions of the tender on non judicial stamp paper of requisite value as applicable

[...]

imposed and amount thereof will be deducted from the monthly bill and or Security 

deposit amount. 

14. The Service Provider/ Contractor will be required to keep a Security Deposit amount of 

Rs.3,00,000/- (Rupees Three lakhs only). The successful bidder will be required to deposit 
Rs.2,70,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Thousand only) within 7 days of award of work 

and Earnest Money of Rs.30,000/- deposited will be merged with this deposit amount. 

15. The earnest money will be forfeited if (i) the Tenderer withdraws his Tender during the 
period of Tender validity (ii) the successful Tenderer fails to deposit additional amount of